1
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice.
LS3150-201016www.lumascape.com
cooldrivep wersync™ ™™
LS3150 Terraluz TE5  Linear In-ground
A high-output linear in-ground brings together the best technology in a
simple yet stylish linear form factor with bezel-less edge-to-edge glass
finish. With a ±15º tilt adjusment, the Terraluz TE5 is a versatile, high-

16W 16W
LS3150
Connection Type Code
Flexible, single entry cable for
connectorized installations
77
Flexible entry / exit cable for
connectorized installations
73
Dynamic Color Code
RGBA 4CA
RGBW 4CW
RGBW with Royal Blue 4BW
Tunable White Code
2,700 K  - 6,500 K 2WT
Lens Code
OptiClear™ A
GripGlass™ G
Length Code
1 ft – 339 mm (13.3") 1
2 ft – 637 mm (25.7") 2
3 ft – 934 mm (36.8") 3
4 ft – 1,232 mm (48.5") 4
Static White & Color Code
2,700 K (80 CRI) 827
3,000 K (80 CRI) 830
3,500 K (80 CRI) 835
4,000 K (80 CRI) 840
5,000 K (70 CRI) 750
Red RED
Green GRN
Blue BLU
Beam Angle Code
6º VN
15º NM
30º ME
45º WD
65º WF
10º x 60º LH
10º x 40º NH
20º x 40º MH
20º x 60º WH
Beam Orientation for
the “LH” and “MH”
optical system
LS3150 Terraluz TE5  Linear In-ground
Internal Shielding Options
Full Pitch (F) Half Pitch (H) None (N)
6
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice.
LS3150-201016 www.lumascape.com
Component Overview
"T" or "L" Joiner Use a ‘T’ or ‘L’ joiner kit to run a second
run of luminaires perpendicular to the
original run. Runs can be extended using
a ‘Middle / End Section’ kit.
Plain LS6314-2
SS	 LS6314-2SS
Plain LS6314-3
SS	 LS6314-3SS
Plain LS6314-4
SS	 LS6314-4SS
Plain LS6314-1
SS	 LS6314-1SS
Start / Stand-Alone Section Middle / End Section
Plain LS6312-1
SS	 LS6312-1SS
Plain LS6312-2
SS	 LS6312-2SS
Plain	LS6312-3
SS	 LS6312-3SS
Plain LS6312-4
SS	 LS6312-4SS

10 m / 33 ft 032
15 m / 50 ft 050
Cable Type Code
1.5 mm² LS6402C
2.5 mm² LS6402C-2.5
– Please Note:
Leader cable ships
with 1 x connectorized
PowerSync™
terminator.
Please Note:
Leader cable ships
with 1 x connectorized
PowerSync™
terminator.
Leader Cables – PowerSync™ Line Voltage Hook-Up Wire (For Connection Type 73 or 77 Only)
4 conductors 14 AWG Hook-Up wires for use in UL installations. Compatible with Type 73 or 77 connectorized supply cable options.
Supplied fitted with an IP68 connector for pairing with the first connectorized luminaire in a Powersync4, Line Voltage circuit. Comes
complete with a matching End of Circuit, Powersync4, Line Voltage, Terminator Plug.
For use in North America ONLY
Length Code
6 ft / 2 m 006
10 ft / 3 m 010
16 ft / 5 m 016
50 ft / 15 m 050
Cable Type Code
14 AWG 1.5 mm² LS6435
–
LS3150Terraluz TE5  Linear In-ground
11
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice.
LS3150-201016www.lumascape.com
PowerSync™ Connectorized Accessories
Jumper Cables – PowerSync™ Line Voltage (For Connection Type 73 or 77 Only)
4-core 16 WAG for use in UL installations. Compatible with all Luminaires with Type 73 or 77 connectorized supply cable options.
Supplied fitted with an IP68 connector for extending between luminaires luminaire in a Powersync4, Line Voltage circuit where the input
and output cables on a luminaire are not sufficient for placement of the luminaires.
For use in North America
Length Code
1 ft / 0.3 m 001
2 ft / 0.6 m 002
3 ft / 1 m 003
4 ft / 1.2 m 004
6 ft / 2 m 006
10 ft / 3 m 010
16 ft / 5 m 016
26 ft / 8 m 026
33 ft / 10 m 032
50 ft / 15 m 050
Cable Type Code
16 AWG LS6404U
–
Jumper Cables – PowerSync™ Line Voltage (For Connection Type 73 or 77 Only)
4-core 1.5 mm² or 2.5 mm² cable for use in CE/CCC installations. Compatible with all Luminaires with Type 73 or 77 connectorized
supply cable options. Supplied fitted with an IP68 connector for extending between luminaires in a Powersync4, Line Voltage circuit
where the input and output cables on a luminaire are not sufficient for placement of the luminaires.
Not suitable for use in North America
Length Code
0.3 m / 1 ft 001
0.6 m / 2 ft 002
1 m / 3 ft 003
1.2 m / 4 ft 004
2 m / 6 ft 006
3 m / 10 ft 010
5 m / 16 ft 016
8 m / 26 ft 026
10 m / 33 ft 032
15 m / 50 ft 050
Cable Type Code
1.5 mm² LS6404C
2.5 mm² LS6404C-2.5
–
LS3150 Terraluz TE5  Linear In-ground
12
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice.
LS3150-201016 www.lumascape.com
PowerSync™ Connectorized Accessories
Please Note:
 Terminator ships with
every LS6540. Order
separately for spare
parts only.
Terminator (Hardwired Installation)
Used in hardwired PowerSync™ installations.
Input Voltage Code
110-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz 011
120-277 Vac, 50/60 Hz 092
1 International Market
2 North American Market only
LS6406 –
PowerSync™ Data Injector
Combines the convenience of standard wiring methods to translate control signals into a digital format that can be transmitted over standard